
2024 Heritage Track & Field Meet Schedule

Most weekday meets begin at 4:15pm

Tuesday February 27 HOME MEET 1 (Southeast, Gordon Central & Calhoun)
SATURDAY March 2 @ Southeast Invitational (Southeast HS)
Tuesday March 5 HOME MEET 2 (Southeast, Sonoraville & Northwest)
Thursday March 7 @ SE
SATURDAY March 9 @ Creekview Invitational (Creekview HS)
Monday March 11 @ Dalton
Thursday March 14 HOME MEET 3 (Southeast, LaFayette)
SATURDAY March 16 @ Mohawk Invitational (Gordon Central HS)
Monday March 18 HOME MEET 4 (Ridgeland, LFO)
SATURDAY March 23 @ Rotary Invitational (Dalton HS)
Thursday March 28 Senior Night (Red & Blue Meet)
Tuesday April 16 @ Southeast
Monday April 22 @ REGION MEET Day 1 (Southeast HS)
Tuesday April 23 @ REGION MEET Day 2 (Southeast HS)
Saturday May 4 @ SECTIONAL MEET (North Oconee HS)

Thursday, Friday, Saturday May, 9, 10, 11 @ STATE MEET (Albany HS, Hugh Mills
Stadium)

Elementary Meets:
Thursday April 18 5pm
Thursday April 25 5pm
Tuesday April 30 5pm


